arshall’s

Concert No. 4
July 5, 1998

Star Spangled-Banner it i o' g o Gl R R Key
Amerioansiatroliv s s e R Meacham
Bavariessie i v et s Cadilon s ST s N T Gould
American, Folk Rhapsody: (No. diaa s cieon o 08 g aiiii Grundman
JThe: Nutmegoors iMarchi el S iema i g maa il Osterling
DannyiBoys Wi Eerh b T O e hiseh ey ) arr. Barker
SoINICe s e it L et Valle & Valle
Yankee Doodle"Boy i i e dibalie vt S i e Cohan
(the children's march)
dthisal andiis Voun land w701 it i i g el G Guthne
ACTohnny:iMerceni Medley: vy s s vl Bl T8 arr. Cofield
INTERMISSION
Thei Stratesic /A1t @ommand: /o R il i sl (8
Americanani iy aiiair e EITIR I R e e Erickson
AmazinpGrace il ey Gy R LRI N arr. Holmes
AmenicdsBifiet ity G MGG Tkl B e arr. Babcook
IiGoty Rhvthm s haene @ G i B e it Gershwin & Gershwin
SN et liand ol IDOETN etk st b i Sochinski
TheStars'and* Stripes’ Forever '« ivisiios s i ks Sousa

Our guest conductors tonight are Cliff Manning, Band Director at Washburn
Rural High School, and Chris Cruz, Assistant Manager at Hume Music.

F e e

Our next concert will be Thursday, July 9th, 7:30pm
on the grounds of the Kansas State Historical Society.
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}ﬁ 3 Summer Concert Schedule
EMDE MUS[C SHOP North Topeka Band Mon Jun 1  Garfield Park
Musical Instrument Repail‘ & Sales Marshall's Band Thu Jun 4 Historical Society
2 Santa e Band Sun Jun 7 Gage Park
l\en Emde f Owner Santa Fe Band Thu Jun 11 Historical Society
1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS 66612 i‘Aw I‘Nﬁrksll;opd :hu J]un ; 2; gistorli)ca:(Society
arshall's Ban sun Jun sage Par
(785) 235-8171 Res. (785) 748-0910 Marshall's Band Thu Jun 25 Historical Society
Jazz Workshop Sun Jun 28  Gage Park
SN0 £ North Topeka Band Mon Jun 29  Garfield Park
Store Hours Tues-Fa. 10:00-6:00 Marshall's Band Sun Jul 5 Gage Park
sa Sat. 9:00-1:00 / North Topeka Band  Mon Jul 6  Garfield Park
e .i& Marshall's Band Thu Jul 9 Historical Society
The band would like to Santa Fe Band :Qun Jul 12 Ge.lgc l.’urk i
thank the TOkaH Parks & Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 16  Historical Society
R At Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 19  Gage Park
ccreation Dep anmcnl North Topeka Band Mon Jul 20  Garfield Park
and the sponsors listed on Santa Fe Band Thu Jul 23  Historical Society
this program for their Jazz Workshop Sun Jul 26  Gage Park
continued support of our Mu.rshull's Band :lhu Jul 30 Ilixlorical Soc?ely
free summer concert Rain date... Thu Aug 6  Historical Society
; e Rain date... Thu Aug 13 Historical Society
Series. Note: all concerts begin at 7:30pm

The Washburn University Symphonic Band,

Percussion ‘Ensemble,

Jazz Ensembles,

and other groups give free concerts during the school year. You can
dress casually for these fine programs, given in the com fort of
White Concert 9{all on the W . campus. The W .U. Music Dept.
will be glad to place your name on their concerts mailing list if you
will call 231-1010, ext. 1511.

LLoyd Wood burn




